R s A 4 D i, N P Al ot 2 0 <450 oy e ot

Manitrmba

. Vehicles, parts and accessories

. Machinery and mechanical appllances
. Blectrical machlnery and equlpment
..Articles of iron or steel

. Inorganic chemicals

- Precision measuring and checklng 1nstrumentsf

. Vegetables ‘o
 Aluminium and articles-thereof
-Iron and steel

Sub-total (87% of total exports)
Total exports to Australla

Saskatchewan

Fertilizer

Machinery and mechanical appllances

Inorganic chemicals ‘
. Electrical machinery and equipment
--Vegetables
. Miscellaneous chemical products

Sub-total (99% of total exports)
Total exports to Australla

Albérfa

Sulphur
-Plastics and articles thereof
- Fertilizer

- Products of animal origin

Machinery and mechanical appliances

- Man-made staple fibres

Organic chemicals '
Electrical machinery and equlpment

Sub-total (96% of total exports)
Total exports to Australia

8,857
1,686
: 715
- 295
204
141
115
1107
101

12,221
14,110

34,749
2,359
1,032

411
361
250

39,162

©- 39,390

‘49,661

- 18,855

12,370
6,304
3,978
2,442
2,060
1,510

97,180
101,398



