i cemana in terminal de la compania del compania del compania de la compania del compania del compania de la compania del comp

Manrie, Sa	* * *
Vehicles, parts and accessories Machinery and mechanical appliances Electrical machinery and equipment Articles of iron or steel Inorganic chemicals Precision measuring and checking instruments Vegetables Aluminium and articles thereof Iron and steel	8,857 1,686 715 295 204 141 115 107
Sub-total (87% of total exports) Total exports to Australia	12,221 14,110
Saskatchewan	
Fertilizer Machinery and mechanical appliances Inorganic chemicals Electrical machinery and equipment Vegetables Miscellaneous chemical products	34,749 2,359 1,032 411 361 250
Sub-total (99% of total exports) Total exports to Australia	39,162 39,390
<u>Alberta</u>	yen syll Nyana
Sulphur Plastics and articles thereof Fertilizer Products of animal origin Machinery and mechanical appliances Man-made staple fibres Organic chemicals Electrical machinery and equipment	49,661 18,855 12,370 6,304 3,978 2,442 2,060 1,510
Sub-total (96% of total exports) Total exports to Australia	97,180 101,398